
Chino Invitational - Master Performance Schedule

10/25/2010

AM Field Show Tournament Div No
Bus 

Check-in*
Warm-Up

Ready

at Gate
Start

Elsinore HS–Wildomar 1A F01 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM

El Rancho HS–Pico Rivera 1A F02 7:16 AM 7:46 AM 8:06 AM 8:16 AM

William Amana Carter HS–Rialto 2A F03 7:32 AM 8:02 AM 8:22 AM 8:32 AM

Sonora HS–La Habra 2A F04 7:48 AM 8:18 AM 8:38 AM 8:48 AM

Bakersfield HS 2A F05 8:04 AM 8:34 AM 8:54 AM 9:04 AM

Temecula Valley HS–Temecula 2A F06 8:20 AM 8:50 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM

9:36 AM

Canyon Springs HS–Moreno Valley 3A F07 8:36 AM 9:06 AM 9:26 AM 9:52 AM

La Mirada HS 3A F08 8:52 AM 9:22 AM 9:42 AM 10:08 AM

La Puente HS 3A F09 9:08 AM 9:38 AM 9:58 AM 10:24 AM

Alta Loma HS 3A F10 9:24 AM 9:54 AM 10:14 AM 10:40 AM

Gladstone HS–Covina 3A F11 9:40 AM 10:10 AM 10:30 AM 10:56 AM

3:40 PM

PM Field Show Tournament Div No
Bus 

Check-in*
Warm-Up

Ready

at Gate
Start

AM FST Sweepstakes Winner Exh F12 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM

Crescenta Valley HS–La Crescenta 4A F13 11:44 AM 5:16 PM 5:36 PM 5:46 PM

Arroyo HS–El Monte 4A F14 11:40 AM 5:32 PM 5:52 PM 6:02 PM

Glendora HS 4A F15 12:24 PM 5:48 PM 6:08 PM 6:18 PM

Redlands East Valley HS 4A F16 4:46 PM 6:04 PM 6:24 PM 6:34 PM

6:50 PM

Troy HS–Fullerton 5A F17 11:24 AM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:06 PM

La Cañada HS 5A F18 5:18 PM 6:36 PM 6:56 PM 7:22 PM

Esperanza HS–Anaheim 5A F19 12:20 PM 6:52 PM 7:12 PM 7:38 PM

Loara HS–Anaheim 5A F20 12:16 PM 7:08 PM 7:28 PM 7:54 PM

8:10 PM

Don Antonio Lugo HS–Chino 6A F21 11:52 AM 7:24 PM 7:44 PM 8:26 PM

Etiwanda HS–Rancho Cucamonga 6A F22 6:42 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:42 PM

Arcadia HS 6A F23 12:32 PM 7:56 PM 8:16 PM 8:58 PM

Riverside King HS 6A F24 12:40 PM 8:12 PM 8:32 PM 9:14 PM

El Dorado HS–Placentia 6A F25 12:36 PM 8:28 PM 8:48 PM 9:30 PM

Chino HS Host F26 10:24 AM 8:44 PM 9:04 PM 9:46 PM

University of California - Los Angeles Guest F27 10:05 PM

10:20 PM

Intermission - 16 min.

Intermission - 16 min.

Intermission - 16 min.

AM Tournament Awards

PM Tournament Awards

* Bus Check-In Times are RECOMMENDED. Directors know best how much time their group needs. Please adjust your times as you see fit. 



Chino Invitational - Master Performance Schedule

10/25/2010

Band Review Class No
Bus 

Check-In*

Ready to 

Move

Comp. Step

Off Time

Chino Boy Scout Honor Guard H P00 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM

Chino HS H P01 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 11:54 AM

 San Gorgonio MS–Beaumont MB P02 10:28 AM 11:29 AM 11:59 AM

 Woodcrest JHS–Ontario MB P03 10:32 AM 11:33 AM 12:03 PM

 Rialto MS MB P04 10:36 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM

 Ramona JHS–Chino MB P05 10:40 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM

 Alfred S. Madrid MS–El Monte MB P06 10:44 AM 11:47 AM 12:17 PM

 Kraemer MS–Placentia MA P07 10:48 AM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM

 Tropico MS–Rosamond MA P08 10:52 AM 11:56 AM 12:26 PM

 Moore MS–Redlands MA P09 10:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

 Alvarado IS–Rowland Heights MA P10 11:00 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM

 Terra Cotta MS–Lake Elsinore MA P11 11:04 AM 12:09 PM 12:39 PM

 Richard Henry Dana MS–Arcadia MA P12 11:08 AM 12:14 PM 12:44 PM

Eleanor Roosevelt HS–Corona D P13 11:12 AM 12:18 PM 12:48 PM

Gladstone HS–Covina D P14 9:40 AM 12:23 PM 12:53 PM

Canyon Springs HS–Moreno Valley D P15 8:36 AM 12:27 PM 12:57 PM

La Puente HS D P16 9:08 AM 12:32 PM 1:02 PM

Rubidoux HS–Riverside D P17 11:16 AM 12:36 PM 1:06 PM

San Dimas HS D P18 11:20 AM 12:41 PM 1:11 PM

Sonora HS–La Habra D P19 7:48 AM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM

Troy HS–Fullerton C P20 11:24 AM 12:50 PM 1:29 PM

South El Monte HS C P21 11:28 AM 12:54 PM 1:33 PM

Christian HS–El Cajon C P22 11:32 AM 12:59 PM 1:38 PM

William Workman HS–City of Industry C P23 11:36 AM 1:03 PM 1:42 PM

Arroyo HS–El Monte C P24 11:40 AM 1:08 PM 1:47 PM

Crescenta Valley HS–La Crescenta C P25 11:44 AM 1:12 PM 1:51 PM

Patriot HS–Riverside C P26 11:48 AM 1:17 PM 1:56 PM

Don Antonio Lugo HS–Chino B P27 11:52 AM 1:21 PM 2:00 PM

El Rancho HS–Pico Rivera B P28 7:16 AM 1:26 PM 2:05 PM

Garey HS–Pomona B P29 11:56 AM 1:30 PM 2:09 PM

Arlington HS–Riverside B P30 12:00 PM 1:35 PM 2:14 PM

Montebello HS B P31 12:04 PM 1:39 PM 2:18 PM

Diamond Ranch HS–Pomona B P32 12:08 PM 1:44 PM 2:23 PM

Henry J. Kaiser HS–Fontana B P33 12:12 PM 1:48 PM 2:27 PM

Loara HS–Anaheim A P34 12:16 PM 1:53 PM 2:32 PM

Esperanza HS–Anaheim A P35 12:20 PM 1:57 PM 2:36 PM

Glendora HS A P36 12:24 PM 2:02 PM 2:41 PM

Diamond Bar HS A P37 12:28 PM 2:06 PM 2:45 PM

Arcadia HS A P38 12:32 PM 2:11 PM 2:50 PM

El Dorado HS–Placentia A P39 12:36 PM 2:15 PM 2:54 PM

Riverside King HS A P40 12:40 PM 2:20 PM 2:59 PM

4:03 PM

Intermission - 9 min.

Band Review Awards

1:20 PM

* Bus Check-In Times are RECOMMENDED. Directors know best how much time their group needs. Please adjust your times as you see fit. 


